
Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Frohmader, Paul WSV Weißenstadt HKM99 1 2 9 : 2 5 

2 165 Schuberth, Martin Sandler Sports M3085 1 3 1 : 5 5 

3 199 Jedrzejewski, Marcus EZD M3087 2 3 1 : 5 9 

4 94 Damke, Marco Sandler Sports HKM90 2 3 3 : 0 3 

5 119 Hoffmann, Mirko M3089 3 3 3 : 1 1 

6 177 Summa, Lorenz Sandler Sports M4574 1 3 3 : 5 4 

7 225 Herzig, Jörg Siebensternschule Selb M5067 1 3 4 : 2 1 

8 221 Zwenzner, Sebastian Siebensternschule Selb M3088 4 3 5 : 0 0 

9 210 Vankova, Klara HKW98 1 3 5 : 4 7 

10 209 Vanek, Pavel M4573 2 3 6 : 4 2 

11 142 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 3 7 : 0 5 

12 152 Ondruschka, Florian M3087 5 3 7 : 1 9 

13 160 Riese, Jürgen Rosenthal GmbH M6059 1 3 7 : 2 1 

14 138 Kühnel, Uwe Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 6 3 7 : 3 0 

15 97 Drechsel, Bernd Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5067 2 3 7 : 5 6 

16 139 Lang, Maximilian HKM96 3 3 8 : 1 7 

17 205 Tobek, Frantisek Lk Jasan As M3085 7 3 8 : 2 4 

18 197 Rank, Andreas EZD M3580 1 3 9 : 0 6 

19 170 Sieder, Stefan Rosenthal GmbH M4570 3 3 9 : 2 2 

20 102 Farkas, Radek Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4574 4 3 9 : 2 6 

21 141 Limmer, Florian Vishay M3583 2 3 9 : 3 3 

21 154 Peschek, Matthias M3581 2 3 9 : 3 3 

23 149 Meichner, Paul Bohemia Cristal JGM02 1 3 9 : 3 4 

24 123 Jenicek, Dominik Toom Baumarkt M4574 5 3 9 : 3 6 

25 208 Friese Dr., Torsten Silberbacher Hechte M5066 3 3 9 : 4 7 

26 116 Heise, Alexander HAYS M4079 1 3 9 : 4 8 

26 146 Matthes, Steffen IfL Fichtelgebirge M6552 1 3 9 : 4 8 

28 183 Wuttke, Silke Grundschule Marktredwitz W4076 1 3 9 : 5 1 

29 133 Kirchinger, Hans M5560 1 3 9 : 5 2 

30 150 Morgenroth, Markus IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 2 4 0 : 2 6 

31 120 Hoffmann, Tobias Netzsch M3584 4 4 1 : 1 4 

32 148 Meichner, Harald Rosenthal GmbH M5561 3 4 1 : 1 7 

33 96 Distler, Bernhard Rosenthal GmbH M5065 4 4 1 : 2 4 

34 158 Raithel, Matthias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 5 4 1 : 2 6 

35 151 Müllner, Torsten Vishay M4078 2 4 1 : 3 0 

36 144 Löw, Peter Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM93 4 4 1 : 4 1 

37 194 Lang, Thomass Häßler & Lang M3580 6 4 1 : 4 7 

38 172 Stadelmann, Stefan TuS Förbau M4571 6 4 1 : 4 9 

39 202 Heinlein, Alois IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 4 4 1 : 5 8 

40 167 Schuster, Marc KISS Hochfranken HKM90 5 4 2 : 1 9 

40 189 Zumpe, Corinna KISS Hochfranken W3087 1 4 2 : 1 9 

42 216 Pleiner, Michael Running Gag M4570 7 4 2 : 4 2 

43 95 Diesing, Christian Vishay M3584 7 4 2 : 4 7 

44 100 Dunkel, Johannes Netzsch HKM95 6 4 2 : 5 7 

45 195 Wolff-Fabris, Felipe EZD M3581 8 4 3 : 0 2 

46 213 Zeitler, Jonas M3089 8 4 3 : 1 0 

47 143 Lippert, Luis ATV Höchstädt JGM01 2 4 3 : 1 7 

48 229 Pascher, Harald Running Gag M5562 5 4 3 : 2 0 

49 164 Schoberth, Romina Running Gag W3085 2 4 3 : 2 1 

50 169 Sieder, Richard M5067 5 4 3 : 2 3 

51 117 Hentschel, Carsten Silberbacher Hechte M4572 8 4 3 : 5 1 

51 147 Mayr-Leidnecker, Stefanie TSV Staffelstein W4570 1 4 3 : 5 1 

53 136 König, Gisela Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6058 1 4 3 : 5 2 

54 175 Strößner, Tobias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM94 7 4 3 : 5 6 

55 107 Fuchs, Jürgen M5564 6 4 4 : 0 8 

56 98 Düngfelder, Michael Netzsch HKM92 8 4 4 : 1 9 

57 161 Röthel, Dirk Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4570 9 4 4 : 3 6 

58 226 Laza, Jonathan Siebensternschule Selb M SCH05 1 4 4 : 4 4 

59 180 Weiser, Tina KISS Hochfranken W3087 3 4 4 : 4 7 

60 203 Gollner, Bernd SC Sparkasse M5066 6 4 4 : 5 1 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 135 Kocak, Erkan Bohemia Cristal JGM01 3 4 4 : 5 8 

62 156 Ploß, Bettina Bohemia Cristal W5065 1 4 5 : 1 0 

63 155 Peschek, Vanessa HKW91 2 4 5 : 1 7 

64 173 Stang, Eugen Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM90 9 4 5 : 4 4 

65 130 Kagelmacher, Markus Grundschule Marktredwitz M5069 7 4 6 : 2 4 

66 192 Schelter, Jürgen SC Sparkasse M5561 7 4 6 : 2 8 

67 115 Haas, Paul JGM00 4 4 6 : 3 0 

67 129 Jurtzik, Ralf Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5564 8 4 6 : 3 0 

69 111 Gezgin, Senol Netzsch M4574 10 4 6 : 3 6 

70 193 Venzl, Andreas M3085 9 4 6 : 4 7 

71 134 Knappe, Stephan Netzsch M5560 9 4 6 : 5 5 

72 186 Zeitler, Sophie KISS Hochfranken HKW99 3 4 7 : 1 0 

73 101 Exner, Tobias Steuerkanzlei Häßler & Lang HKM93 10 4 7 : 1 1 

74 109 Geyer, Christina BHS Tabletop AG W3582 2 4 7 : 3 0 

75 88 Bernhuber, Uwe Sandler Sports M5564 10 4 7 : 3 9 

76 198 Weiser, Marc EZD M3087 10 4 7 : 4 1 

77 201 Mühlbach, Sarah EZD W3088 4 4 7 : 4 8 

78 196 Mühlbach, Martin EZD M3089 11 4 7 : 4 9 

78 228 Reiche, Sandra LG Hallerstein W4574 2 4 7 : 4 9 

80 181 Wenig, Thomas M5561 11 4 7 : 5 0 

81 200 Tröger, Katlen EZD W3584 3 4 7 : 5 2 

82 93 Damke, Carina Rehau AG + Co HKW94 4 4 7 : 5 4 

83 220 Kaulfuß, Sabrina Siebensternschule Selb W3088 5 4 7 : 5 5 

83 222 Purucker, Nicole Siebensternschule Selb HKW92 5 4 7 : 5 5 

85 224 Weisheit, Simon Siebensternschule Selb M3089 12 4 7 : 5 6 

86 118 Hillmann, Heike Toom Baumarkt W5065 2 4 8 : 3 9 

87 110 Summerer, Katja SC Sparkasse W4076 2 4 9 : 0 5 

88 227 Frank, Peter Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M4570 11 4 9 : 1 1 

89 214 Schödel, Kurt M5560 12 4 9 : 2 0 

90 108 Füglein, Ekkehard Netzsch M5067 8 4 9 : 4 1 

91 91 Bimmerlein, Julia Rosenthal GmbH W3584 4 4 9 : 5 0 

92 92 Cetin, Soner Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH HKM92 11 4 9 : 5 8 

93 104 Fink, Ingrid W6058 2 5 0 : 0 1 

94 137 Krambo, Kathrin HKW96 6 5 0 : 0 5 

95 103 Fickenscher, Pia Netzsch HKW93 7 5 0 : 2 5 

95 185 Zeitler, Lisa Netzsch HKW90 7 5 0 : 2 5 

97 176 Strunz, Christina Netzsch HKW93 9 5 0 : 2 6 

98 99 Düniß, Iris Toom Baumarkt W4574 3 5 0 : 5 0 

99 163 Schindler, Benjamin Netzsch M3583 9 5 0 : 5 5 

100 128 Jülke, Dieter Bohemia Cristal M6058 2 5 0 : 5 7 

101 215 Hanss, Gunda Running Gag W5564 1 5 1 : 0 4 

102 174 Strasser, Claire Netzsch W4078 3 5 1 : 0 6 

103 125 Jentsch, Anja Bohemia Cristal W3087 6 5 1 : 3 1 

104 207 Devon, Craig Silberbacher Hechte M4077 3 5 1 : 5 6 

104 206 Durchholz, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4078 3 5 1 : 5 6 

104 153 Palluch, Andre Bohemia Cristal M3089 13 5 1 : 5 6 

107 182 Wieland, Bettina Running Gag M3582 10 5 1 : 5 7 

108 178 Vorwerk, Lara JGW00 1 5 2 : 0 0 

109 179 Walter, Nadine Vishay W4077 4 5 2 : 1 6 

110 121 Holler, Andrea KISS Hochfranken W3583 5 5 3 : 0 7 

111 171 Sonntag, Carolin KISS Hochfranken W3584 6 5 3 : 0 9 

112 212 Müller-Elliott, Wendy W5068 3 5 3 : 1 0 

113 211 Groh, Peter M5563 13 5 3 : 1 1 

114 145 Marchel, Erich M5560 14 5 3 : 2 4 

115 112 Goller, Andreas Running Gag M4572 12 5 3 : 4 2 

116 162 Rubner, Corena Netzsch HKW94 10 5 3 : 5 6 

117 191 Matzke, Regina TV Längenau W5564 2 5 4 : 4 1 

118 124 Jenkis, Gerhard IfL Hof M6059 3 5 4 : 4 7 

119 166 Schürer, Yvonne Vishay W4077 5 5 4 : 5 8 

120 132 Ketzel, Simone Toom Baumarkt W4571 4 5 5 : 1 3 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

121 114 Gollner, Michael Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 11 5 5 : 2 8 

122 230 Wolfram, Helmut SSV Bad Brambach M6553 2 5 5 : 4 3 

123 218 Dariuo, Laza Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

123 219 Fedak, Marko Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

123 223 Laza, Filip Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 2 5 6 : 2 8 

126 87 Beck, Andrea Rosenthal GmbH W4075 6 5 6 : 4 1 

127 140 Lang, Thomas M5069 9 5 8 : 1 0 

128 190 Marchel, Janina HKW95 11 5 9 : 2 2 

129 105 Frank, Martina BHS Tabletop AG W4573 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 7 

130 131 Kastner, Melanie HKW95 12 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 

131 217 Alo, Rudi Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 

132 159 Rauh, Maximilian Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM97 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 

133 184 Wydra, Thomas Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 14 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 

134 113 Goller, Christine Running Gag W4076 7 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

134 126 Joos, Elke Running Gag W5068 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

136 204 Gassenmeyer, Jochen DER Reisebüro Otto M5069 10 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

- 90 Bethke, Norbert Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M3582 - - 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Frohmader, Paul WSV Weißenstadt HKM99 1 2 9 : 2 5 

2 165 Schuberth, Martin Sandler Sports M3085 1 3 1 : 5 5 

3 199 Jedrzejewski, Marcus EZD M3087 2 3 1 : 5 9 

4 94 Damke, Marco Sandler Sports HKM90 2 3 3 : 0 3 

5 119 Hoffmann, Mirko M3089 3 3 3 : 1 1 

6 177 Summa, Lorenz Sandler Sports M4574 1 3 3 : 5 4 

7 225 Herzig, Jörg Siebensternschule Selb M5067 1 3 4 : 2 1 

8 221 Zwenzner, Sebastian Siebensternschule Selb M3088 4 3 5 : 0 0 

9 209 Vanek, Pavel M4573 2 3 6 : 4 2 

10 152 Ondruschka, Florian M3087 5 3 7 : 1 9 

11 160 Riese, Jürgen Rosenthal GmbH M6059 1 3 7 : 2 1 

12 138 Kühnel, Uwe Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 6 3 7 : 3 0 

13 97 Drechsel, Bernd Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5067 2 3 7 : 5 6 

14 139 Lang, Maximilian HKM96 3 3 8 : 1 7 

15 205 Tobek, Frantisek Lk Jasan As M3085 7 3 8 : 2 4 

16 197 Rank, Andreas EZD M3580 1 3 9 : 0 6 

17 170 Sieder, Stefan Rosenthal GmbH M4570 3 3 9 : 2 2 

18 102 Farkas, Radek Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4574 4 3 9 : 2 6 

19 141 Limmer, Florian Vishay M3583 2 3 9 : 3 3 

19 154 Peschek, Matthias M3581 2 3 9 : 3 3 

21 149 Meichner, Paul Bohemia Cristal JGM02 1 3 9 : 3 4 

22 123 Jenicek, Dominik Toom Baumarkt M4574 5 3 9 : 3 6 

23 208 Friese Dr., Torsten Silberbacher Hechte M5066 3 3 9 : 4 7 

24 116 Heise, Alexander HAYS M4079 1 3 9 : 4 8 

24 146 Matthes, Steffen IfL Fichtelgebirge M6552 1 3 9 : 4 8 

26 133 Kirchinger, Hans M5560 1 3 9 : 5 2 

27 150 Morgenroth, Markus IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 2 4 0 : 2 6 

28 120 Hoffmann, Tobias Netzsch M3584 4 4 1 : 1 4 

29 148 Meichner, Harald Rosenthal GmbH M5561 3 4 1 : 1 7 

30 96 Distler, Bernhard Rosenthal GmbH M5065 4 4 1 : 2 4 

31 158 Raithel, Matthias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 5 4 1 : 2 6 

32 151 Müllner, Torsten Vishay M4078 2 4 1 : 3 0 

33 144 Löw, Peter Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM93 4 4 1 : 4 1 

34 194 Lang, Thomass Häßler & Lang M3580 6 4 1 : 4 7 

35 172 Stadelmann, Stefan TuS Förbau M4571 6 4 1 : 4 9 

36 202 Heinlein, Alois IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 4 4 1 : 5 8 

37 167 Schuster, Marc KISS Hochfranken HKM90 5 4 2 : 1 9 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

38 216 Pleiner, Michael Running Gag M4570 7 4 2 : 4 2 

39 95 Diesing, Christian Vishay M3584 7 4 2 : 4 7 

40 100 Dunkel, Johannes Netzsch HKM95 6 4 2 : 5 7 

41 195 Wolff-Fabris, Felipe EZD M3581 8 4 3 : 0 2 

42 213 Zeitler, Jonas M3089 8 4 3 : 1 0 

43 143 Lippert, Luis ATV Höchstädt JGM01 2 4 3 : 1 7 

44 229 Pascher, Harald Running Gag M5562 5 4 3 : 2 0 

45 169 Sieder, Richard M5067 5 4 3 : 2 3 

46 117 Hentschel, Carsten Silberbacher Hechte M4572 8 4 3 : 5 1 

47 175 Strößner, Tobias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM94 7 4 3 : 5 6 

48 107 Fuchs, Jürgen M5564 6 4 4 : 0 8 

49 98 Düngfelder, Michael Netzsch HKM92 8 4 4 : 1 9 

50 161 Röthel, Dirk Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4570 9 4 4 : 3 6 

51 226 Laza, Jonathan Siebensternschule Selb M SCH05 1 4 4 : 4 4 

52 203 Gollner, Bernd SC Sparkasse M5066 6 4 4 : 5 1 

53 135 Kocak, Erkan Bohemia Cristal JGM01 3 4 4 : 5 8 

54 173 Stang, Eugen Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM90 9 4 5 : 4 4 

55 130 Kagelmacher, Markus Grundschule Marktredwitz M5069 7 4 6 : 2 4 

56 192 Schelter, Jürgen SC Sparkasse M5561 7 4 6 : 2 8 

57 115 Haas, Paul JGM00 4 4 6 : 3 0 

57 129 Jurtzik, Ralf Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5564 8 4 6 : 3 0 

59 111 Gezgin, Senol Netzsch M4574 10 4 6 : 3 6 

60 193 Venzl, Andreas M3085 9 4 6 : 4 7 

61 134 Knappe, Stephan Netzsch M5560 9 4 6 : 5 5 

62 101 Exner, Tobias Steuerkanzlei Häßler & Lang HKM93 10 4 7 : 1 1 

63 88 Bernhuber, Uwe Sandler Sports M5564 10 4 7 : 3 9 

64 198 Weiser, Marc EZD M3087 10 4 7 : 4 1 

65 196 Mühlbach, Martin EZD M3089 11 4 7 : 4 9 

66 181 Wenig, Thomas M5561 11 4 7 : 5 0 

67 224 Weisheit, Simon Siebensternschule Selb M3089 12 4 7 : 5 6 

68 227 Frank, Peter Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M4570 11 4 9 : 1 1 

69 214 Schödel, Kurt M5560 12 4 9 : 2 0 

70 108 Füglein, Ekkehard Netzsch M5067 8 4 9 : 4 1 

71 92 Cetin, Soner Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH HKM92 11 4 9 : 5 8 

72 163 Schindler, Benjamin Netzsch M3583 9 5 0 : 5 5 

73 128 Jülke, Dieter Bohemia Cristal M6058 2 5 0 : 5 7 

74 207 Devon, Craig Silberbacher Hechte M4077 3 5 1 : 5 6 

74 206 Durchholz, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4078 3 5 1 : 5 6 

74 153 Palluch, Andre Bohemia Cristal M3089 13 5 1 : 5 6 

77 182 Wieland, Bettina Running Gag M3582 10 5 1 : 5 7 

78 211 Groh, Peter M5563 13 5 3 : 1 1 

79 145 Marchel, Erich M5560 14 5 3 : 2 4 

80 112 Goller, Andreas Running Gag M4572 12 5 3 : 4 2 

81 124 Jenkis, Gerhard IfL Hof M6059 3 5 4 : 4 7 

82 114 Gollner, Michael Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 11 5 5 : 2 8 

83 230 Wolfram, Helmut SSV Bad Brambach M6553 2 5 5 : 4 3 

84 218 Dariuo, Laza Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

84 219 Fedak, Marko Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

84 223 Laza, Filip Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 2 5 6 : 2 8 

87 140 Lang, Thomas M5069 9 5 8 : 1 0 

88 217 Alo, Rudi Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 

89 159 Rauh, Maximilian Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM97 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 

90 184 Wydra, Thomas Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 14 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 

91 204 Gassenmeyer, Jochen DER Reisebüro Otto M5069 10 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

- 90 Bethke, Norbert Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M3582 - - 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 210 Vankova, Klara HKW98 1 3 5 : 4 7 

2 142 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 3 7 : 0 5 

3 183 Wuttke, Silke Grundschule Marktredwitz W4076 1 3 9 : 5 1 

4 189 Zumpe, Corinna KISS Hochfranken W3087 1 4 2 : 1 9 

5 164 Schoberth, Romina Running Gag W3085 2 4 3 : 2 1 

6 147 Mayr-Leidnecker, Stefanie TSV Staffelstein W4570 1 4 3 : 5 1 

7 136 König, Gisela Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6058 1 4 3 : 5 2 

8 180 Weiser, Tina KISS Hochfranken W3087 3 4 4 : 4 7 

9 156 Ploß, Bettina Bohemia Cristal W5065 1 4 5 : 1 0 

10 155 Peschek, Vanessa HKW91 2 4 5 : 1 7 

11 186 Zeitler, Sophie KISS Hochfranken HKW99 3 4 7 : 1 0 

12 109 Geyer, Christina BHS Tabletop AG W3582 2 4 7 : 3 0 

13 201 Mühlbach, Sarah EZD W3088 4 4 7 : 4 8 

14 228 Reiche, Sandra LG Hallerstein W4574 2 4 7 : 4 9 

15 200 Tröger, Katlen EZD W3584 3 4 7 : 5 2 

16 93 Damke, Carina Rehau AG + Co HKW94 4 4 7 : 5 4 

17 220 Kaulfuß, Sabrina Siebensternschule Selb W3088 5 4 7 : 5 5 

17 222 Purucker, Nicole Siebensternschule Selb HKW92 5 4 7 : 5 5 

19 118 Hillmann, Heike Toom Baumarkt W5065 2 4 8 : 3 9 

20 110 Summerer, Katja SC Sparkasse W4076 2 4 9 : 0 5 

21 91 Bimmerlein, Julia Rosenthal GmbH W3584 4 4 9 : 5 0 

22 104 Fink, Ingrid W6058 2 5 0 : 0 1 

23 137 Krambo, Kathrin HKW96 6 5 0 : 0 5 

24 103 Fickenscher, Pia Netzsch HKW93 7 5 0 : 2 5 

24 185 Zeitler, Lisa Netzsch HKW90 7 5 0 : 2 5 

26 176 Strunz, Christina Netzsch HKW93 9 5 0 : 2 6 

27 99 Düniß, Iris Toom Baumarkt W4574 3 5 0 : 5 0 

28 215 Hanss, Gunda Running Gag W5564 1 5 1 : 0 4 

29 174 Strasser, Claire Netzsch W4078 3 5 1 : 0 6 

30 125 Jentsch, Anja Bohemia Cristal W3087 6 5 1 : 3 1 

31 178 Vorwerk, Lara JGW00 1 5 2 : 0 0 

32 179 Walter, Nadine Vishay W4077 4 5 2 : 1 6 

33 121 Holler, Andrea KISS Hochfranken W3583 5 5 3 : 0 7 

34 171 Sonntag, Carolin KISS Hochfranken W3584 6 5 3 : 0 9 

35 212 Müller-Elliott, Wendy W5068 3 5 3 : 1 0 

36 162 Rubner, Corena Netzsch HKW94 10 5 3 : 5 6 

37 191 Matzke, Regina TV Längenau W5564 2 5 4 : 4 1 

38 166 Schürer, Yvonne Vishay W4077 5 5 4 : 5 8 

39 132 Ketzel, Simone Toom Baumarkt W4571 4 5 5 : 1 3 

40 87 Beck, Andrea Rosenthal GmbH W4075 6 5 6 : 4 1 

41 190 Marchel, Janina HKW95 11 5 9 : 2 2 

42 105 Frank, Martina BHS Tabletop AG W4573 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 7 

43 131 Kastner, Melanie HKW95 12 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 

44 113 Goller, Christine Running Gag W4076 7 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

44 126 Joos, Elke Running Gag W5068 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M Schüler
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 226 Laza, Jonathan Siebensternschule Selb M SCH05 1 4 4 : 4 4 

2 218 Dariuo, Laza Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

2 219 Fedak, Marko Siebensternschule Selb M SCH08 2 5 6 : 2 8 

2 223 Laza, Filip Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 2 5 6 : 2 8 

5 217 Alo, Rudi Siebensternschule Selb M SCH06 5 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M JG
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Meichner, Paul Bohemia Cristal JGM02 1 3 9 : 3 4 

2 143 Lippert, Luis ATV Höchstädt JGM01 2 4 3 : 1 7 

3 135 Kocak, Erkan Bohemia Cristal JGM01 3 4 4 : 5 8 

4 115 Haas, Paul JGM00 4 4 6 : 3 0 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W JG
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 178 Vorwerk, Lara JGW00 1 5 2 : 0 0 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M HK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Frohmader, Paul WSV Weißenstadt HKM99 1 2 9 : 2 5 

2 94 Damke, Marco Sandler Sports HKM90 2 3 3 : 0 3 

3 139 Lang, Maximilian HKM96 3 3 8 : 1 7 

4 144 Löw, Peter Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM93 4 4 1 : 4 1 

5 167 Schuster, Marc KISS Hochfranken HKM90 5 4 2 : 1 9 

6 100 Dunkel, Johannes Netzsch HKM95 6 4 2 : 5 7 

7 175 Strößner, Tobias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM94 7 4 3 : 5 6 

8 98 Düngfelder, Michael Netzsch HKM92 8 4 4 : 1 9 

9 173 Stang, Eugen Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM90 9 4 5 : 4 4 

10 101 Exner, Tobias Steuerkanzlei Häßler & Lang HKM93 10 4 7 : 1 1 

11 92 Cetin, Soner Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH HKM92 11 4 9 : 5 8 

12 159 Rauh, Maximilian Linseis Messgeräte GmbH HKM97 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W HK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 210 Vankova, Klara HKW98 1 3 5 : 4 7 

2 155 Peschek, Vanessa HKW91 2 4 5 : 1 7 

3 186 Zeitler, Sophie KISS Hochfranken HKW99 3 4 7 : 1 0 

4 93 Damke, Carina Rehau AG + Co HKW94 4 4 7 : 5 4 

5 222 Purucker, Nicole Siebensternschule Selb HKW92 5 4 7 : 5 5 

6 137 Krambo, Kathrin HKW96 6 5 0 : 0 5 

7 103 Fickenscher, Pia Netzsch HKW93 7 5 0 : 2 5 

7 185 Zeitler, Lisa Netzsch HKW90 7 5 0 : 2 5 

9 176 Strunz, Christina Netzsch HKW93 9 5 0 : 2 6 

10 162 Rubner, Corena Netzsch HKW94 10 5 3 : 5 6 

11 190 Marchel, Janina HKW95 11 5 9 : 2 2 

12 131 Kastner, Melanie HKW95 12 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 
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31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019



Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 165 Schuberth, Martin Sandler Sports M3085 1 3 1 : 5 5 

2 199 Jedrzejewski, Marcus EZD M3087 2 3 1 : 5 9 

3 119 Hoffmann, Mirko M3089 3 3 3 : 1 1 

4 221 Zwenzner, Sebastian Siebensternschule Selb M3088 4 3 5 : 0 0 

5 152 Ondruschka, Florian M3087 5 3 7 : 1 9 

6 138 Kühnel, Uwe Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 6 3 7 : 3 0 

7 205 Tobek, Frantisek Lk Jasan As M3085 7 3 8 : 2 4 

8 213 Zeitler, Jonas M3089 8 4 3 : 1 0 

9 193 Venzl, Andreas M3085 9 4 6 : 4 7 

10 198 Weiser, Marc EZD M3087 10 4 7 : 4 1 

11 196 Mühlbach, Martin EZD M3089 11 4 7 : 4 9 

12 224 Weisheit, Simon Siebensternschule Selb M3089 12 4 7 : 5 6 

13 153 Palluch, Andre Bohemia Cristal M3089 13 5 1 : 5 6 

14 184 Wydra, Thomas Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3089 14 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 189 Zumpe, Corinna KISS Hochfranken W3087 1 4 2 : 1 9 

2 164 Schoberth, Romina Running Gag W3085 2 4 3 : 2 1 

3 180 Weiser, Tina KISS Hochfranken W3087 3 4 4 : 4 7 

4 201 Mühlbach, Sarah EZD W3088 4 4 7 : 4 8 

5 220 Kaulfuß, Sabrina Siebensternschule Selb W3088 5 4 7 : 5 5 

6 125 Jentsch, Anja Bohemia Cristal W3087 6 5 1 : 3 1 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 197 Rank, Andreas EZD M3580 1 3 9 : 0 6 

2 141 Limmer, Florian Vishay M3583 2 3 9 : 3 3 

2 154 Peschek, Matthias M3581 2 3 9 : 3 3 

4 120 Hoffmann, Tobias Netzsch M3584 4 4 1 : 1 4 

5 158 Raithel, Matthias Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 5 4 1 : 2 6 

6 194 Lang, Thomass Häßler & Lang M3580 6 4 1 : 4 7 

7 95 Diesing, Christian Vishay M3584 7 4 2 : 4 7 

8 195 Wolff-Fabris, Felipe EZD M3581 8 4 3 : 0 2 

9 163 Schindler, Benjamin Netzsch M3583 9 5 0 : 5 5 

10 182 Wieland, Bettina Running Gag M3582 10 5 1 : 5 7 

11 114 Gollner, Michael Linseis Messgeräte GmbH M3581 11 5 5 : 2 8 

- 90 Bethke, Norbert Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M3582 - - 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 142 Lindner, Nadja ASV Triathlon Kulmbach W3580 1 3 7 : 0 5 

2 109 Geyer, Christina BHS Tabletop AG W3582 2 4 7 : 3 0 

3 200 Tröger, Katlen EZD W3584 3 4 7 : 5 2 

4 91 Bimmerlein, Julia Rosenthal GmbH W3584 4 4 9 : 5 0 

5 121 Holler, Andrea KISS Hochfranken W3583 5 5 3 : 0 7 

6 171 Sonntag, Carolin KISS Hochfranken W3584 6 5 3 : 0 9 
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Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Heise, Alexander HAYS M4079 1 3 9 : 4 8 

2 151 Müllner, Torsten Vishay M4078 2 4 1 : 3 0 

3 207 Devon, Craig Silberbacher Hechte M4077 3 5 1 : 5 6 

3 206 Durchholz, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4078 3 5 1 : 5 6 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 183 Wuttke, Silke Grundschule Marktredwitz W4076 1 3 9 : 5 1 

2 110 Summerer, Katja SC Sparkasse W4076 2 4 9 : 0 5 

3 174 Strasser, Claire Netzsch W4078 3 5 1 : 0 6 

4 179 Walter, Nadine Vishay W4077 4 5 2 : 1 6 

5 166 Schürer, Yvonne Vishay W4077 5 5 4 : 5 8 

6 87 Beck, Andrea Rosenthal GmbH W4075 6 5 6 : 4 1 

7 113 Goller, Christine Running Gag W4076 7 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 177 Summa, Lorenz Sandler Sports M4574 1 3 3 : 5 4 

2 209 Vanek, Pavel M4573 2 3 6 : 4 2 

3 170 Sieder, Stefan Rosenthal GmbH M4570 3 3 9 : 2 2 

4 102 Farkas, Radek Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4574 4 3 9 : 2 6 

5 123 Jenicek, Dominik Toom Baumarkt M4574 5 3 9 : 3 6 

6 172 Stadelmann, Stefan TuS Förbau M4571 6 4 1 : 4 9 

7 216 Pleiner, Michael Running Gag M4570 7 4 2 : 4 2 

8 117 Hentschel, Carsten Silberbacher Hechte M4572 8 4 3 : 5 1 

9 161 Röthel, Dirk Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M4570 9 4 4 : 3 6 

10 111 Gezgin, Senol Netzsch M4574 10 4 6 : 3 6 

11 227 Frank, Peter Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M4570 11 4 9 : 1 1 

12 112 Goller, Andreas Running Gag M4572 12 5 3 : 4 2 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 147 Mayr-Leidnecker, Stefanie TSV Staffelstein W4570 1 4 3 : 5 1 

2 228 Reiche, Sandra LG Hallerstein W4574 2 4 7 : 4 9 

3 99 Düniß, Iris Toom Baumarkt W4574 3 5 0 : 5 0 

4 132 Ketzel, Simone Toom Baumarkt W4571 4 5 5 : 1 3 

5 105 Frank, Martina BHS Tabletop AG W4573 5 1 : 0 0 : 2 7 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 225 Herzig, Jörg Siebensternschule Selb M5067 1 3 4 : 2 1 

2 97 Drechsel, Bernd Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5067 2 3 7 : 5 6 

3 208 Friese Dr., Torsten Silberbacher Hechte M5066 3 3 9 : 4 7 

4 96 Distler, Bernhard Rosenthal GmbH M5065 4 4 1 : 2 4 

5 169 Sieder, Richard M5067 5 4 3 : 2 3 
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Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 203 Gollner, Bernd SC Sparkasse M5066 6 4 4 : 5 1 

7 130 Kagelmacher, Markus Grundschule Marktredwitz M5069 7 4 6 : 2 4 

8 108 Füglein, Ekkehard Netzsch M5067 8 4 9 : 4 1 

9 140 Lang, Thomas M5069 9 5 8 : 1 0 

10 204 Gassenmeyer, Jochen DER Reisebüro Otto M5069 10 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 156 Ploß, Bettina Bohemia Cristal W5065 1 4 5 : 1 0 

2 118 Hillmann, Heike Toom Baumarkt W5065 2 4 8 : 3 9 

3 212 Müller-Elliott, Wendy W5068 3 5 3 : 1 0 

4 126 Joos, Elke Running Gag W5068 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 133 Kirchinger, Hans M5560 1 3 9 : 5 2 

2 150 Morgenroth, Markus IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 2 4 0 : 2 6 

3 148 Meichner, Harald Rosenthal GmbH M5561 3 4 1 : 1 7 

4 202 Heinlein, Alois IfL Fichtelgebirge M5560 4 4 1 : 5 8 

5 229 Pascher, Harald Running Gag M5562 5 4 3 : 2 0 

6 107 Fuchs, Jürgen M5564 6 4 4 : 0 8 

7 192 Schelter, Jürgen SC Sparkasse M5561 7 4 6 : 2 8 

8 129 Jurtzik, Ralf Textilveredlung Drechsel GmbH M5564 8 4 6 : 3 0 

9 134 Knappe, Stephan Netzsch M5560 9 4 6 : 5 5 

10 88 Bernhuber, Uwe Sandler Sports M5564 10 4 7 : 3 9 

11 181 Wenig, Thomas M5561 11 4 7 : 5 0 

12 214 Schödel, Kurt M5560 12 4 9 : 2 0 

13 211 Groh, Peter M5563 13 5 3 : 1 1 

14 145 Marchel, Erich M5560 14 5 3 : 2 4 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 215 Hanss, Gunda Running Gag W5564 1 5 1 : 0 4 

2 191 Matzke, Regina TV Längenau W5564 2 5 4 : 4 1 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 160 Riese, Jürgen Rosenthal GmbH M6059 1 3 7 : 2 1 

2 128 Jülke, Dieter Bohemia Cristal M6058 2 5 0 : 5 7 

3 124 Jenkis, Gerhard IfL Hof M6059 3 5 4 : 4 7 
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Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 136 König, Gisela Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6058 1 4 3 : 5 2 

2 104 Fink, Ingrid W6058 2 5 0 : 0 1 

Firmenlauf  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 146 Matthes, Steffen IfL Fichtelgebirge M6552 1 3 9 : 4 8 

2 230 Wolfram, Helmut SSV Bad Brambach M6553 2 5 5 : 4 3 
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21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 373 Meckl, Tobias RSC Marktredwitz M3087 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 

2 356 Rohlik, Vaclav Marathonium Klub Pardubice M3580 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 8 

3 346 Klement, Klaus LG Fichtelgebirge M4571 1 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 

4 371 Strobel, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4572 2 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 

5 339 Havelka, Jan Marathonium Klub Pardubice M4079 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 

6 343 Jukl, Lukas Marathonium Klub Pardubice HKM99 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 

7 340 Heinrich, Jürgen M5066 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 

8 358 Schadewell, Andrea Team Icehouse e.V. W4076 1 1 : 3 4 : 5 5 

9 327 Broz, Milan BHS Tabletop AG M3582 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 5 

10 374 Kastner, Klaus TV Thierstein M5066 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

10 375 Rindler, Theresa Zero f. global HKW93 1 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

12 354 Pregler, Andrea Amt für ländliche Entwicklung Ob W3582 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 9 

13 369 Friedl, Martin M3581 3 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 

14 370 Neumann, Michael M4571 3 1 : 4 8 : 5 8 

15 360 Scherr, Andrea Vishay W3087 1 1 : 5 0 : 4 5 

16 376 Hanto, Roland Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M5069 3 1 : 5 1 : 4 2 

17 383 Mähner, Robert Textilni M4574 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 3 

18 377 Siegeris, Hannes Silberbacher Hechte M3584 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 6 

19 379 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamitz M6057 1 1 : 5 2 : 4 8 

20 337 Haas, Anna-Lena HKW95 2 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 

21 381 Marschner, Martin M3580 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 

22 335 Fritsch, Christian M3088 2 1 : 5 4 : 3 3 

23 365 Wunderlich, Jürgen Hundeschule "4 Pfoten" M5563 1 1 : 5 5 : 2 6 

24 366 Zimmert, Rudolf ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M4572 5 1 : 5 6 : 1 5 

25 352 Pardos, Santiago M4572 6 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 

26 368 Kremer, Ulrike Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6554 1 1 : 5 7 : 0 3 

27 357 Rummel, Tanja Vishay W4574 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 

28 326 Berek, Helmut Running Team Fliesen Berek M5562 2 1 : 5 7 : 5 4 

29 380 Wiesel, Klaus IFL Frankenwald M5561 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 4 

30 325 Baselt, Thomas Running Team Fliesen Berek M4573 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 3 

31 384 Knoblich, Barbara W5065 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 8 

32 344 Kasseckert, Andreas Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

32 345 Kasseckert, Barbara Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4572 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

32 347 Kreuzer, Stefanie Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W3580 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

32 349 Mark, Doris Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4078 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

32 361 Schraml, Wolfgang Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

37 382 Joos, Lukas JGM02 1 2 : 0 5 : 2 3 

38 364 Weber, Florian Running Team Fliesen Berek M3582 6 2 : 0 7 : 5 7 

39 367 Zyla, Jacek M4079 2 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

40 363 Vorwerk, Annedore W4571 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 

41 328 Brunner, Gerd Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M6550 1 2 : 1 1 : 2 9 

42 331 Eimert, Jürgen BHS Tabletop AG M5065 6 2 : 1 1 : 3 5 

43 338 Haas, Lisa HKW93 3 2 : 1 4 : 1 9 

44 332 Enkchimeg, Enkhbayar BHS Tabletop AG HKM90 2 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

44 348 Leupold, Stefan BHS Tabletop AG M3086 3 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

44 353 Pitterling, Stefan Silberbacher Hechte M4571 8 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

47 333 Fichtner, Jutta LG Hallerstein W4570 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

47 341 Hickl, Ute LG Hallerstein W4571 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

49 342 Hussong, Martin M3087 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 

50 350 Mlynek, Markus ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M5069 7 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 

51 330 Burghardt, Nicole Running Gag W4574 6 2 : 2 0 : 4 5 

52 329 Burghardt, Bastian Running Gag M4076 3 2 : 2 0 : 4 6 

53 378 Rössler, Sabine W3581 3 2 : 2 1 : 0 7 

54 362 Stoll, Alexander Saustoll M4570 9 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 
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21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 373 Meckl, Tobias RSC Marktredwitz M3087 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 

2 356 Rohlik, Vaclav Marathonium Klub Pardubice M3580 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 8 

3 346 Klement, Klaus LG Fichtelgebirge M4571 1 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 

4 371 Strobel, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4572 2 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 

5 339 Havelka, Jan Marathonium Klub Pardubice M4079 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 

6 343 Jukl, Lukas Marathonium Klub Pardubice HKM99 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 

7 340 Heinrich, Jürgen M5066 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 

8 327 Broz, Milan BHS Tabletop AG M3582 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 5 

9 374 Kastner, Klaus TV Thierstein M5066 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

10 369 Friedl, Martin M3581 3 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 

11 370 Neumann, Michael M4571 3 1 : 4 8 : 5 8 

12 376 Hanto, Roland Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M5069 3 1 : 5 1 : 4 2 

13 383 Mähner, Robert Textilni M4574 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 3 

14 377 Siegeris, Hannes Silberbacher Hechte M3584 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 6 

15 379 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamitz M6057 1 1 : 5 2 : 4 8 

16 381 Marschner, Martin M3580 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 

17 335 Fritsch, Christian M3088 2 1 : 5 4 : 3 3 

18 365 Wunderlich, Jürgen Hundeschule "4 Pfoten" M5563 1 1 : 5 5 : 2 6 

19 366 Zimmert, Rudolf ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M4572 5 1 : 5 6 : 1 5 

20 352 Pardos, Santiago M4572 6 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 

21 326 Berek, Helmut Running Team Fliesen Berek M5562 2 1 : 5 7 : 5 4 

22 380 Wiesel, Klaus IFL Frankenwald M5561 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 4 

23 325 Baselt, Thomas Running Team Fliesen Berek M4573 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 3 

24 344 Kasseckert, Andreas Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

24 361 Schraml, Wolfgang Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

26 382 Joos, Lukas JGM02 1 2 : 0 5 : 2 3 

27 364 Weber, Florian Running Team Fliesen Berek M3582 6 2 : 0 7 : 5 7 

28 367 Zyla, Jacek M4079 2 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

29 328 Brunner, Gerd Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M6550 1 2 : 1 1 : 2 9 

30 331 Eimert, Jürgen BHS Tabletop AG M5065 6 2 : 1 1 : 3 5 

31 332 Enkchimeg, Enkhbayar BHS Tabletop AG HKM90 2 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

31 348 Leupold, Stefan BHS Tabletop AG M3086 3 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

31 353 Pitterling, Stefan Silberbacher Hechte M4571 8 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

34 342 Hussong, Martin M3087 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 

35 350 Mlynek, Markus ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M5069 7 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 

36 329 Burghardt, Bastian Running Gag M4076 3 2 : 2 0 : 4 6 

37 362 Stoll, Alexander Saustoll M4570 9 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 358 Schadewell, Andrea Team Icehouse e.V. W4076 1 1 : 3 4 : 5 5 

2 375 Rindler, Theresa Zero f. global HKW93 1 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

3 354 Pregler, Andrea Amt für ländliche Entwicklung Ob W3582 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 9 

4 360 Scherr, Andrea Vishay W3087 1 1 : 5 0 : 4 5 

5 337 Haas, Anna-Lena HKW95 2 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 

6 368 Kremer, Ulrike Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6554 1 1 : 5 7 : 0 3 

7 357 Rummel, Tanja Vishay W4574 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 

8 384 Knoblich, Barbara W5065 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 8 

9 345 Kasseckert, Barbara Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4572 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

9 347 Kreuzer, Stefanie Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W3580 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

9 349 Mark, Doris Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4078 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

12 363 Vorwerk, Annedore W4571 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 

13 338 Haas, Lisa HKW93 3 2 : 1 4 : 1 9 

14 333 Fichtner, Jutta LG Hallerstein W4570 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

14 341 Hickl, Ute LG Hallerstein W4571 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

16 330 Burghardt, Nicole Running Gag W4574 6 2 : 2 0 : 4 5 

17 378 Rössler, Sabine W3581 3 2 : 2 1 : 0 7 
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21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M JG
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 382 Joos, Lukas JGM02 1 2 : 0 5 : 2 3 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M HK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 343 Jukl, Lukas Marathonium Klub Pardubice HKM99 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 

2 332 Enkchimeg, Enkhbayar BHS Tabletop AG HKM90 2 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W HK
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 375 Rindler, Theresa Zero f. global HKW93 1 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

2 337 Haas, Anna-Lena HKW95 2 1 : 5 3 : 2 6 

3 338 Haas, Lisa HKW93 3 2 : 1 4 : 1 9 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 373 Meckl, Tobias RSC Marktredwitz M3087 1 1 : 2 1 : 2 1 

2 335 Fritsch, Christian M3088 2 1 : 5 4 : 3 3 

3 348 Leupold, Stefan BHS Tabletop AG M3086 3 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

4 342 Hussong, Martin M3087 4 2 : 1 7 : 2 7 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 360 Scherr, Andrea Vishay W3087 1 1 : 5 0 : 4 5 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 356 Rohlik, Vaclav Marathonium Klub Pardubice M3580 1 1 : 2 3 : 0 8 

2 327 Broz, Milan BHS Tabletop AG M3582 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 5 

3 369 Friedl, Martin M3581 3 1 : 4 7 : 3 6 

4 377 Siegeris, Hannes Silberbacher Hechte M3584 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 6 

5 381 Marschner, Martin M3580 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 

6 364 Weber, Florian Running Team Fliesen Berek M3582 6 2 : 0 7 : 5 7 
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21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 354 Pregler, Andrea Amt für ländliche Entwicklung Ob W3582 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 9 

2 347 Kreuzer, Stefanie Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W3580 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

3 378 Rössler, Sabine W3581 3 2 : 2 1 : 0 7 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 339 Havelka, Jan Marathonium Klub Pardubice M4079 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 1 

2 367 Zyla, Jacek M4079 2 2 : 0 8 : 2 5 

3 329 Burghardt, Bastian Running Gag M4076 3 2 : 2 0 : 4 6 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 358 Schadewell, Andrea Team Icehouse e.V. W4076 1 1 : 3 4 : 5 5 

2 349 Mark, Doris Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4078 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 346 Klement, Klaus LG Fichtelgebirge M4571 1 1 : 2 5 : 1 0 

2 371 Strobel, Andreas Silberbacher Hechte M4572 2 1 : 2 9 : 2 9 

3 370 Neumann, Michael M4571 3 1 : 4 8 : 5 8 

4 383 Mähner, Robert Textilni M4574 4 1 : 5 2 : 1 3 

5 366 Zimmert, Rudolf ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M4572 5 1 : 5 6 : 1 5 

6 352 Pardos, Santiago M4572 6 1 : 5 6 : 2 4 

7 325 Baselt, Thomas Running Team Fliesen Berek M4573 7 2 : 0 2 : 0 3 

8 353 Pitterling, Stefan Silberbacher Hechte M4571 8 2 : 1 5 : 1 3 

9 362 Stoll, Alexander Saustoll M4570 9 2 : 2 1 : 2 5 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 357 Rummel, Tanja Vishay W4574 1 1 : 5 7 : 4 0 

2 345 Kasseckert, Barbara Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels W4572 2 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

3 363 Vorwerk, Annedore W4571 3 2 : 0 9 : 3 3 

4 333 Fichtner, Jutta LG Hallerstein W4570 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

4 341 Hickl, Ute LG Hallerstein W4571 4 2 : 1 6 : 3 2 

6 330 Burghardt, Nicole Running Gag W4574 6 2 : 2 0 : 4 5 
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21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Heinrich, Jürgen M5066 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 9 

2 374 Kastner, Klaus TV Thierstein M5066 2 1 : 3 5 : 5 6 

3 376 Hanto, Roland Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M5069 3 1 : 5 1 : 4 2 

4 344 Kasseckert, Andreas Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

4 361 Schraml, Wolfgang Stoawoldflitzer TSV Friedenfels M5069 4 2 : 0 3 : 2 4 

6 331 Eimert, Jürgen BHS Tabletop AG M5065 6 2 : 1 1 : 3 5 

7 350 Mlynek, Markus ITW EF&C Selb GmbH M5069 7 2 : 2 0 : 0 9 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 384 Knoblich, Barbara W5065 1 2 : 0 2 : 2 8 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Wunderlich, Jürgen Hundeschule "4 Pfoten" M5563 1 1 : 5 5 : 2 6 

2 326 Berek, Helmut Running Team Fliesen Berek M5562 2 1 : 5 7 : 5 4 

3 380 Wiesel, Klaus IFL Frankenwald M5561 3 1 : 5 8 : 5 4 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 379 Lyda, Peter Naturfreunde Kirchenlamitz M6057 1 1 : 5 2 : 4 8 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 328 Brunner, Gerd Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe M6550 1 2 : 1 1 : 2 9 

21 km - Halbmarathon  am  11.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  W 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Kremer, Ulrike Hutschenreuther Laufgruppe W6554 1 1 : 5 7 : 0 3 

Tria Seite  5 / 5

12.05.2019  -  06:49:19

31. Hutschenreuther Halbmarathon 2019


